Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52413625   page 1
July 14, 2025 12:51 PM
Top Product Features
• 340° tilt, 360° rotation
• Precision-machined aluminum, brass, bronze, copper or stainless steel
• Stainless steel hardware

FM=Rear Flush Mount, 1/2” NPS
FL=Flush Lens, Side Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 206-8LED2710-12-CS
Domestic
Preferences Series
Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine) Voltage Finish
Domestic
Preferences (1) Series
Source(3)
 (for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish (4)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
206=One Lamp Head,
Cambria Path Fixture
206-2=Two Lamp
Heads, Cambria Path
Fixture
50MR16=50W max. Halogen MR16, GU5.3 Base 12=12V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
RALXX=Custom Color
8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K(2)
10=10° Spot
25=25° Narrow
36=36° Wide
5LED=5W LED AM=Amber (585-595nm)(2) 25=25° Narrow
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these prefixes
are built to be compliant with the Buy America
Act of 1933 (BAA) or Buy America Build America
Act (BABA). Please see the Compliance section in
Product Specifications for more detail.
(2) Not Title 20 compliant. (2) Not Title 20 compliant.
(3) Unless noted otherwise, lamps not included.(3) Unless noted otherwise, lamps not included.
(4) Consult factory for premium/natural metals material finish.
Accessories - Order Separately
Filters (2.00″ Diameter) Optical Lenses (2.00″ Diameter)
Optical Louvers
(2.00″ Diameter) Ground Mounting
Accessories(5,6)
Filters (2.00" Diameter) Optical Lenses (2.00" Diameter) Optical Louvers (2.00" Diameter) Ground Mounting
F71=Peach Dichroic
F72=Amber Dichroic
F73=Green Dichroic
F74=Medium Blue
F75=Yellow Dichroic